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Women / AS / XS e14 g1
Session: E14

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reece Williamson5070
Taylor

9.500 9.050 9.6009.450 37.600
2 4T 3 1 1 

1 

Avery Fernandez5307
South Florida

9.300 9.750 8.9009.625 37.575
5T 1 1 4T 2 

2 

Nedh Snell5295
Reflex - FL

9.300 9.300 8.8509.350 36.800
5T 3 6T 7 3 

3 

Emily Cianfaglione5282
Reflex - FL

9.700 9.000 8.5509.525 36.775
1 6 2 10 4 

4 

Sawyer Peterson5292
Reflex - FL

9.000 9.350 8.6009.350 36.300
9T 2 6T 9 5 

5 

Harley Norman5075
Taylor

9.100 8.900 8.9009.375 36.275
8 7 4T 4T 6 

6 

Ryleigh Mallard5073
Taylor

9.200 8.800 8.9009.200 36.100
7 8 9 4T 7 

7 

Ava Gaylord5076
Taylor

9.400 8.300 9.1259.100 35.925
3T 11 10 2 8 

8 

Victoria Valderrama5298
Reflex - FL

8.700 9.050 8.4509.275 35.475
11T 4T 8 11 9 

9 

Alice Stenson5296
Reflex - FL

8.700 8.750 8.2009.375 35.025
11T 9 4T 12 10 

10 

Lanessa Mann5072
Taylor

9.400 8.350 8.6508.275 34.675
3T 10 12 8 11 

11 

Adalyn Hart5077
Taylor

9.000 7.400 9.0008.900 34.300
9T 12 11 3 12 

12 
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Women / AS / XS e14 g2
Session: E14

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jolie Golus5308
South Florida

9.400 8.550 8.9509.575 36.475
1 8 1 4 1 

1 

Kinley Wright5068
Taylor

9.100 8.650 9.0759.450 36.275
2T 6 2T 2 2 

2 

Audrey Moody5244
N FLA Orange Park

9.100 9.000 8.9759.175 36.250
2T 2 5 3 3 

3 

Josalyn Harris5242
N FLA Orange Park

8.800 8.800 8.9009.100 35.600
5T 5 7T 5 4 

4 

Gianna Perez5536
4Ever Gymnastics FG

8.700 8.500 9.2509.050 35.500
7T 9 9 1 5 

5 

Gabriella Montano5290
Reflex - FL

8.500 9.100 8.3509.450 35.400
9 1 2T 9 6 

6 

Ella Fagan5284
Reflex - FL

8.700 8.950 8.1009.300 35.050
7T 3 4 11 7 

7 

Zyla Brooks5071
Taylor

9.000 8.600 8.6758.225 34.500
4 7 11 7 8 

8 

Elliana Cantave5280
Reflex - FL

8.800 8.250 8.3008.850 34.200
5T 10 10 10 9 

9 

Fiona Janney5243
N FLA Orange Park

8.200 7.850 8.7009.100 33.850
10 11 7T 6 10 

10 

Daniela Sosa5533
4Ever Gymnastics FG

__.___ 8.900 8.5509.150 26.600
11 4 6 8 11 

11 
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Women / AS / XS e14 g3
Session: E14

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Raelyn Hebert5688
Apollo Beach Gym Aca

8.700 9.600 9.5009.300 37.100
10 1 7 1 1 

1 

Keating Land5069
Taylor

9.200 8.900 9.2009.600 36.900
3T 7T 1 2 2 

2 

Nicole DePierro5283
Reflex - FL

9.500 9.100 8.9509.225 36.775
1 4* 8 8 3T

3T

Elizabeth Strickland5246
N FLA Orange Park

9.300 9.100 9.0009.375 36.775
2 4* 3 6T 3T

3T

V'rdani Powers5074
Taylor

9.000 9.150 9.1509.125 36.425
6T 3 9 3 5 

5 

Camilla Gonzalez5287
Reflex - FL

9.100 9.050 8.7759.400 36.325
5 6 2 10 6 

6 

Sofia Santiago5294
Reflex - FL

9.000 8.900 9.0009.350 36.250
6T 7T 4T 6T 7 

7 

Salome Casado5532
4Ever Gymnastics FG

9.000 8.800 9.1009.325 36.225
6T 10 6 4T 8 

8 

Hannah Tomlinson5066
Taylor

9.200 8.400 9.1009.350 36.050
3T 11 4T 4T 9 

9 

Laelah Castillo5281
Reflex - FL

9.000 9.200 8.8258.725 35.750
6T 2 10 9 10 

10 

Allie Goldman5286
Reflex - FL

8.100 8.850 8.6508.325 33.925
11 9 11 11 11 

11 

Jaylin Logli5887
EVO Gymnastics

__.___ 5.200 0.0000.000 5.200
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / AS / XS e14 g4
Session: E14

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Holly Tinley5306
South Florida

9.100 9.500 9.4009.425 37.425
5 2 5 1 1 

1 

Sadai Abreu5534
4Ever Gymnastics FG

9.300 9.200 9.2009.625 37.325
2 4 1T 2 2 

2 

Sarah Fernandez5285
Reflex - FL

9.200 9.150 9.0009.625 36.975
3T 5 1T 3T 3 

3 

Valentina Barberena5279
Reflex - FL

9.000 9.250 8.7009.525 36.475
6T 3 3 5T 4 

4 

Sofia Perez5291
Reflex - FL

8.900 9.550 8.6509.325 36.425
9 1 6 7T 5 

5 

Sophia Moody5245
N FLA Orange Park

8.800 9.000 9.0009.450 36.250
10 6 4 3T 6 

6 

Olivia Williams5247
N FLA Orange Park

9.500 8.850 8.6259.175 36.150
1 7T 7T 9 7 

7 

Jadai Abreu5535
4Ever Gymnastics FG

9.000 8.850 8.5009.175 35.525
6T 7T 7T 10 8 

8 

Elisabeth LaComb5289
Reflex - FL

9.200 8.800 8.1509.050 35.200
3T 9 9T 12 9 

9 

LeahBelle Diaz5241
N FLA Orange Park

8.600 8.100 8.6509.050 34.400
11T 12 9T 7T 10 

10 

Caylee DePew5231
Gold Coast  - FL

9.000 8.250 8.2258.900 34.375
6T 11 11 11 11 

11 

Emmy Seavey5886
EVO Gymnastics

8.600 8.350 8.7008.450 34.100
11T 10 12 5T 12 

12 
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Women / AS / XS e14 g5
Session: E14

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Michelle Parada5537
4Ever Gymnastics FG

9.000 9.650 9.7009.600 37.950
8 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Caitlin Wade5691
Apollo Beach Gym Aca

9.600 9.000 9.2509.600 37.450
1 4T 1T 2 2 

2 

Luciana Confessori5311
South Florida

9.200 9.450 8.9009.525 37.075
6T 2 3 8 3 

3 

Ella Tuthill5310
South Florida

9.350 8.950 9.0009.250 36.550
4 6 6 5 4 

4 

Neveah Waite5309
South Florida

9.400 9.000 8.9508.925 36.275
3 4T 11 6 5 

5 

Lyla Coulson5232
Gold Coast  - FL

8.900 9.300 8.9259.100 36.225
9 3 9T 7 6 

6 

Jasmine Dominguez5312
South Florida

9.250 8.300 9.1009.450 36.100
5 10 4 3 7 

7 

Lola Jacobs5288
Reflex - FL

9.200 8.900 8.7759.100 35.975
6T 7 9T 9 8 

8 

Adrienne Johnson5067
Taylor

9.500 8.850 8.3509.125 35.825
2 8 8 11 9 

9 

Elizabeth Sexton5690
Apollo Beach Gym Aca

8.400 8.700 9.0759.325 35.500
11 9 5 4 10 

10 

Shea Bower5689
Apollo Beach Gym Aca

8.500 8.050 8.6009.200 34.350
10 11 7 10 11 

11 
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Women / LS / LS e14 all
Session: E14

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Faith Ewart5981
Soar Moor

8.600 9.150 9.0508.925 35.725
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Joanne Moormeier5982
Soar Moor

8.550 8.650 9.3008.700 35.200
2 2 2 1 2 

2 

Kelli Tucker5983
Soar Moor

8.300 7.550 9.0007.775 32.625
3 3 3 3 3 

3 
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Women / AS / All Ages
Session: E14

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 South Florida L 113.075 28.150 28.700 28.725 27.500
12 1 1

2 Reflex - FL L 112.325 28.500 28.200 28.675 26.950
31 2 2

3 N FLA Orange Park L 109.975 27.900 27.100 28.000 26.975
23 3 3
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Women / AS / All Ages
Session: E14

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 4Ever Gymnastics FG S 111.750 27.300 27.750 28.550 28.150
11 1 1

2 Apollo Beach Gym Aca S 110.150 26.800 27.300 28.225 27.825
22 2 2
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Women / AS / AS f14 g1
Session: F14

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Ledbetter5138
East Pasco Gymn  FL

9.250 9.750 9.7759.700 38.475
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Lana Warnick5921
Bayside  FL

9.300 9.200 9.4259.675 37.600
2 4T 2 2 2 

2 

Isabela Fernandez5559
Jubilee Gymn  FL

9.525 9.200 9.2509.500 37.475
1 4T 5 3 3 

3 

Hannah Knowles5920
Bayside  FL

8.800 9.200 9.1759.550 36.725
7 4T 3T 4 4 

4 

Daria Proykova5931
Bayside  FL

9.100 8.800 9.0509.300 36.250
4 9T 6 5 5 

5 

Adelina Smith5928
Bayside  FL

8.900 9.250 8.7759.075 36.000
6 3 8 7 6 

6 

Alexis Woltrers5571
Jubilee Gymn  FL

8.300 9.200 8.4509.550 35.500
9 4T 3T 10 7 

7 

Aubrey Sinwelski5926
Bayside  FL

9.050 9.300 8.3508.700 35.400
5 2 11 11 8 

8 

Harper Rackley5922
Bayside  FL

8.350 8.800 9.0009.100 35.250
8 9T 7 6 9 

9 

Fiona Freeman5918
Bayside  FL

8.000 8.900 8.5258.800 34.225
11 8 10 8 10 

10 

Quetglez Giavana5919
Bayside  FL

8.200 8.400 8.4758.900 33.975
10 11 9 9 11 

11 
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Women / AS / AS f14 g2
Session: F14

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ryan Loftis5139
East Pasco Gymn  FL

9.325 9.700 9.7009.575 38.300
4 1 1 1 1 

1 

Madyson Clancy5140
East Pasco Gymn  FL

9.375 9.500 9.4509.475 37.800
3 2T 4 2 2 

2 

Madilynn Speegle5141
East Pasco Gymn  FL

9.175 9.450 9.2509.550 37.425
7 4 2 3 3 

3 

Piper Macke5932
Bayside  FL

8.750 9.500 8.8509.425 36.525
9T 2T 5T 5T 4 

4 

Camila Salcedo5568
Jubilee Gymn  FL

9.475 9.100 8.9508.850 36.375
2 5 10 4 5 

5 

Bella Williams5570
Jubilee Gymn  FL

9.050 8.800 8.8509.525 36.225
8 9T 3 5T 6 

6 

Grace DeVault5558
Jubilee Gymn  FL

9.500 8.800 8.6509.150 36.100
1 9T 8 8 7 

7 

Mira Woodroof5930
Bayside  FL

8.750 9.050 8.6009.425 35.825
9T 6 5T 9 8 

8 

Lilliana McIntosh5564
Jubilee Gymn  FL

9.300 8.350 8.8008.975 35.425
5 11 9 7 9 

9 

Rylee Burkett5917
Bayside  FL

8.400 9.000 8.3509.425 35.175
11 7T 5T 10 10 

10 

Anna Pludeman6018
Libertyville

9.250 9.000 8.0508.050 34.350
6 7T 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / AS / AS f14 g3
Session: F14

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sofia Contreras-Fregosa5142
East Pasco Gymn  FL

9.150 9.500 9.7759.700 38.125
6 1 1 1 1 

1 

Emmy Hayes5335
SportsRock

9.475 9.300 9.2759.500 37.550
3 4T 6 5 2 

2 

Sophia Hall5144
East Pasco Gymn  FL

8.700 9.400 9.7259.550 37.375
10 2T 4 2 3 

3 

Savanna Liss5336
SportsRock

9.325 9.000 9.4009.625 37.350
5 7 3 3 4 

4 

Leah Griffith5560
Jubilee Gymn  FL

9.550 9.150 8.9509.650 37.300
2 6 2 6 5 

5 

Cassidee Boyd5557
Jubilee Gymn  FL

9.050 9.300 9.3759.475 37.200
7 4T 7 4 6 

6 

Lila Walters5569
Jubilee Gymn  FL

9.425 8.900 8.8759.525 36.725
4 8T 5 8T 7 

7 

Lanaiya Vega5143
East Pasco Gymn  FL

9.025 9.400 8.8759.200 36.500
8 2T 8 8T 8 

8 

Ariani Rodriguez5567
Jubilee Gymn  FL

9.625 8.800 8.8508.675 35.950
1 10 11 10T 9 

9 

Falyn Rauch5923
Bayside  FL

8.750 8.900 8.9258.750 35.325
9 8T 10 7 10 

10 

Amberly Hopkins5933
Bayside  FL

8.550 8.600 8.8508.875 34.875
11 11 9 10T 11 

11 
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Women / AS / AS f14 g4
Session: F14

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anais Paz5566
Jubilee Gymn  FL

9.725 9.250 9.5009.650 38.125
1 4T 4 1 1 

1 

Chloe Madison5148
East Pasco Gymn  FL

9.150 9.600 9.3509.375 37.475
7T 1 9 2T 2 

2 

Mia Capriglione5146
East Pasco Gymn  FL

8.800 9.500 9.3259.825 37.450
11 2 1 4 3T

3T

Aleigh Guerrero5561
Jubilee Gymn  FL

9.225 9.250 9.2509.725 37.450
6 4T 2 6 3T

3T

Lillian Richter5149
East Pasco Gymn  FL

9.325 9.250 9.3509.500 37.425
4 4T 5 2T 5 

5 

Kierstin Koehn5147
East Pasco Gymn  FL

9.300 9.250 9.3009.475 37.325
5 4T 6T 5 6 

6 

Jessika Taylor5145
East Pasco Gymn  FL

9.150 9.400 8.8009.675 37.025
7T 3 3 10T 7 

7 

Jayla Payton5565
Jubilee Gymn  FL

9.700 9.000 8.9759.325 37.000
2 11 10 8 8 

8 

Payton Harvill5562
Jubilee Gymn  FL

9.475 9.150 8.8759.225 36.725
3 9T 11 9 9 

9 

Zoey Levering5563
Jubilee Gymn  FL

9.025 9.250 9.1009.200 36.575
9 4T 12 7 10 

10 

Ne'Veah Simmons4974
SportsRock

9.000 9.150 8.8009.425 36.375
10 9T 8 10T 11 

11 

Zoi Ricalde5924
Bayside  FL

8.300 8.700 8.4009.475 34.875
12 12 6T 12 12 

12 
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Women / AS / All Ages
Session: F14

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 SportsRock S 111.275 27.800 27.450 28.550 27.475
11 1 1
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Women / AS / All Ages
Session: F14

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 East Pasco Gymn  FL L 115.575 28.025 29.050 29.225 29.275
12 1 1

2 Jubilee Gymn  FL L 114.000 29.050 27.800 29.025 28.125
21 3 2

3 Bayside  FL L 111.850 27.450 28.050 28.700 27.650
33 2 3
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